
Bid Opening Record

City of Los Altos

Project:  Backflow Preventer SF-01016

IFB Issue Date: February 22, 2018

Bid Due Date:  April 12, 2018 at 2:00 p.m.

Attendees at Bid Opening:

1) Jon Maginot, City Clerk, City of Los Altos

2) Theresa Yee, PMP, CPC, Project Manager, City of Los Altos

3) Shauna McKimmie, Executive Assistant, City of Los Altos

4)

5)

6)

Check if additional attenddes are listed on a separate sheet.

Bid Opening

Bids Open on (date and start time): April 12, 2018 at 2:05 p.m. at City Hall

Bids Open by: Shauna McKimmie, Executive Assistant, City of Los Altos

Bidder Amount

1) EPS Inc. dba Express Plumbing $92,700

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

Check if additional bids are listed on a separate sheet.

H:\RFQP\Bid Opening Documentation


